GOMAL UNIVERSITY DERA ISMAIL KHAN

No.l3... /GUEXAM

Dated: 03-01-2023

Timing: 09:30 AM to 12:30 PM

DATE SHEET FOR BA/B.Sc (Part I&Il GENERAL SUPPLY EXAMINATION 2021)

Date Day Subject (Part-I) Paper | Subject (Part-II) Paper
01-02-2023 | Wednesday | Islamiyat (Compulsory)
02-02-2023 | Thursday Pak Studies (Compulsory)
03-02-2023 | Friday English (Compulsory) A
Physics A
04-02-2023 | Saturday English (Compulsory) B
Physics C
06-02-2023 | Monday Urdu /Arabic /Pashto /Persian | A
English Elective / Chemistry A
07-02-2023 | Tuesday Urdu /Arabic /Pashto /Persian | B
English Elective / Chemistry B/C
08-02-2023 | Wednesday | Islamic Studies / Botany A
09-02-2023 | Thursday Islamic Studies / Botany B/C
10-02-2023 | Friday Physical Education A
Geography A
11-02-2023 | Saturday ‘ Physical Education C
Geography &
13-02-2023 | Monday Health Education / Chemistry | B
14-02-2023 | Tuesday Health Education / Chemistry | D
15-02-2023 | Wednesday | Political Science / Botany A/B
Computer Science A
16-02-2023 | Thursday Political Science / Botany B/D
Computer Science C
17-02-2023 | Friday A Course of Math / Psychology | A
18-02-2023 | Saturday A Course of Math / Psychology | C/B
20-02-2023 | Monday Statistics / Education A
21-02-2023 | Tuesday Statistics / Education B
22-02-2023 | Wednesday | History / A Course of Math A/B
23-02-2023 | Thursday History / A Course of Math B/D
24-02-2023 | Friday Economics / Physics A/B
25-02-2023 | Saturday Economics / Physics B/D
27-02-2023 | Monday B Course of Math / Zoology A
28-02-2023 | Tuesday B Course of Math / Zoology C
01-03-2023 | Wednesday | Law / Computer Science A/B
02-03-2023 | Thursday Law / Computer Science B/D
03-03-2023 | Friday B Course of Math / Zoology B
04-03-2023 | Saturday B Course of Math / Zoology D
06-03-2023 | Monday Sociology/ Geography A/B
07-03-2023 | Tuesday Sociology/ Geography B/D
Note:-

1- All kinds of cheating materials, Electronic devices /weapons are strictly prohibitéd in the
examination hall, which can lead to cancellation of Paper /whole exam.

2- Clash in the combination of papers shall immediately be reported to the following

 number. 0966-750323

3- Practical Exam will be commenced from 09-03-2023
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